
Materiale sanitare

I.D.: 73201672

Data publicarii	16.09.22	Coduri CPV	33690000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.242,18 RON - 9.242,18 RON

Descriere: MANUSI EXAMINARE NEPUDRATE „M”, 100buc/cutie buc 14000 0.65 9,100.00 19 0.55 7,647.06 2 33141118 - 0 COMPRESE STERILE TĂIATE buc 500 1.50 750.00 19 1.26 630.25 3 33141112-8 MED PLAST plasturi 2x6 buc 520 0.50 260.00 19 0.42 218.49 4 33140000-3 MED PLAST plasturi 10x6 buc 580 1.45 841.00 19 1.22 706.72 5 33141310-6 PLASTURI PT.RĂU DE MIȘCARE buc 40 1.18 47.20 19 0.99 39.66 TOTAL 10,998.20 9,242.18
